Comparison of Municipalities

Cuyahoga County
Municipalities*

No. on
Population Council

In Cuyahoga County

Presiding Officer

Bay Village
Beachwood
Bedford

Bedford Heights
Bentleyville

Berea

Bratenahl
Brecksville
Broadview Heights
Brook Park
Brooklyn

Brooklyn Heights
Chagrin Falls
Chagrin Falls
Cleveland
Cleveland Heights
Cuyahoga Heights
East Cleveland
Euclid

Fairview Park
Garfield Heights
Gates Mills
Glenwillow
Highland Heights
Highland Hills
Hunting Valley
Independence
Lakewood
Lyndhurst

Maple Heights
Mayfield Heights
Mayfield Village
Middleburg Heights
Moreland Hills
Newburgh Heights
North Olmsted
North Randall
North Royalton
Oakwood
Olmsted Falls
Olmsted Township
Orange

Parma

Parma Heights
Pepper Pike
Richmond Heights
Rocky River
Seven Hills
Shaker Heights
Solon

South Euclid
Strongsville
University Heights
Valley View
Walton Hills
Warrensville Heights
Westlake
Woodmere

16,047
13,846
13,043

10.933
897

18,550
1,422
13,618
19,815
18,509
11,259
1,500
4,116

4.083 BO
380,989 1

45,002
573
13,926
49,279
17,137
29,497
2,158
994
8,652
662
763
7,539
50,605
13,952
23,473
20,127
3,344
15,918
3,440
1,760
32,244
1,113
31,120
3,551
8,670
13,455
3,432
78,093
20,706
6,778
10,714
21,552
11,681
29,157
24,053
21,754
46,165
13,649
1,912
2,140
13,659
34,027
641
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President of Council
President of Council

Mayor
President of Council

President of Council
President of Council
President Pro Tem
President of Council
President of Council
President of Council
President of Council
President Pro Tem

President of Council
N/A

President of Council
President of Council
President of Council
President of Council
President of Council
President of Council
President of Council
Mayor
N/A
President of Council
President of Council
President of Council
Vice Mayor
President of Council
Mayor
President of Council
President of Council
President of Council
President of Council
President of Council
N/A
President of Council
President of Council
President of Council
Mayor
President of Council
Board of Trustees
President of Council
President of Council
President of Council
Mayor
President of Council
President of Council
President of Council
President of Council
Vice Mayor
President of Council
President of Council
Vice Mayor
President of Council
President of Council
President of Council
President of Council
President of Council

* In general less than 5,000 population are Villages and over 5,000

population are Cities.


https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Bay_Village
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Beachwood
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Bedford
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Bedford_Heights
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Bentleyville
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Berea
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Bratenahl
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Brecksville
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Broadview_Heights
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Brook_Park
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Brooklyn
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Brooklyn_Heights
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Chagrin_Falls
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Chagrin_Falls_Township
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Cleveland
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Cleveland_Heights
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Cuyahoga_Heights
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/East_Cleveland
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Euclid
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Fairview_Park
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Garfield_Heights
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Gates_Mills
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Glenwillow
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Highland_Heights
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Highland_Hills
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Hunting_Valley
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Independence
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Lakewood
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Lyndhurst
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Maple_Heights
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Mayfield_Heights
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Mayfield_Village
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Middleburg_Heights
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Moreland_Hills
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Newburgh_Heights
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/North_Olmsted
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/North_Randall
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/North_Royalton
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Oakwood
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Olmsted_Falls
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Olmsted_Township
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Orange
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Parma
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Parma_Heights
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Pepper_Pike
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Richmond_Heights
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Rocky_River
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Seven_Hills
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Shaker_Heights
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Solon
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/South_Euclid
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Strongsville
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/University_Heights
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Valley_View
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Walton_Hills
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Warrensville_Heights
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Westlake
https://localwiki.org/cleveland/Woodmere

