Comparison of Municipalities in Cuyahoga County

Cuyahoga County Municipalities*	Population	No. on Council	Presiding Officer
D 1/11	40.047	-	D : 1 (()
Bay Village	16,047	7	President of Council
Beachwood	13,846	7	President of Council
Bedford Bedford Heights	13,043	7	Mayor President of Council
Bentleyville	10.933 897	7 6	President of Council
Berea	18,550	8	President of Council
Bratenahl	1,422	6	President Pro Tem
Brecksville	13,618	7	President of Council
Broadview Heights	19,815	7	President of Council
Brook Park	18,509	8	President of Council
Brooklyn	11,259	7	President of Council
Brooklyn Heights	1,500	5	President Pro Tem
Chagrin Falls	4,116	7	President of Council
Chagrin Falls	4.083	BOT	N/A
Cleveland	380,989	17	President of Council
Cleveland Heights	45,002	7	President of Council
Cuyahoga Heights	573	6	President of Council
East Cleveland	13,926	6	President of Council
Euclid	49,279	9	President of Council
Fairview Park	17,137	7	President of Council
Garfield Heights	29,497	7	President of Council
Gates Mills	2,158	7	Mayor
Glenwillow	994	6	N/A
Highland Heights	8,652	7	President of Council
Highland Hills	662	5	President of Council
Hunting Valley	763	6	President of Council
Independence	7,539	7	Vice Mayor
Lakewood	50,605	7	President of Council
Lyndhurst	13,952	7	Mayor
Maple Heights	23,473	9	President of Council
Mayfield Heights	20,127	7	President of Council
Mayfield Village	3,344	7	President of Council
Middleburg Heights	15,918	7	President of Council
Moreland Hills	3,440	7	President of Council
Newburgh Heights	1,760	?	N/A
North Olmsted	32,244	8	President of Council
North Randall	1,113	6	President of Council
North Royalton	31,120	7	President of Council
Oakwood	3,551	4	Mayor
Olmsted Falls	8,670	7	President of Council
Olmsted Township	13,455	3	Board of Trustees
Orange	3,432	7	President of Council
Parma	78,093	9	President of Council
Parma Heights	20,706	7	President of Council
Pepper Pike	6,778	7	Mayor
Richmond Heights	10,714	7	President of Council
Rocky River	21,552	7	
Seven Hills	11,681	7	
Shaker Heights	29,157	7	President of Council
Solon	24,053	7	Vice Mayor
South Euclid	21,754	7	President of Council
Strongsville	46,165	7	President of Council
University Heights	13,649	7	Vice Mayor
Valley View	1,912	5	President of Council
Walton Hills	2,140	5	President of Council
Warrensville Heights	13,659	7	President of Council
Westlake	34,027	7	President of Council
Woodmere	641	7	President of Council

^{*} In general less than 5,000 population are Villages and over 5,000 population are Cities.